
CAMP. SOCIALE 2020 - 8^ PROVA - 3.000 METRI IN PISTA

RISULTATI GARA DEL 18/10/2020

SERIE 1 
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa' Cat. Soc. Tempo

1 15 CAMMARATA ADRIANO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 13.01.97

2 1 BREBBIA ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 13.10.57

3 10 PARISE IRENE INDIVIDUALE AF 13.12.79

4 12 ANTONICELLI PASQUALE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 13.39.33

5 28 PURICELLI ENRICO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 13.55.66

6 2 BALZARINI EMANUELE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 13.57.29

7 3 VIRGIS LEOPOLDA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF50 14.58.35

8 29 MARZOLO LUANA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF40 15.39.79

9 20 SOLDAVINI LORENA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF50 16.19.54

10 24 URBAN ROMEO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 16.20.26

11 6 BONDIONI ORNELLA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF50 17.12.10

SERIE 2 
Pos Pett. Cognome Nome Societa' Cat. Soc. Tempo

1 33 BONISOLO DANIELE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 11.03.01

2 4 PURICELLI MARCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 11.19.03

3 22 FRAVOLINI ANGELO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM55 11.21.82

4 19 MURARO ROBERTO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 11.46.53

5 73 MURGIA SILVIA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF40 11.49.73

6 17 PURICELLI ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 11.54.45

7 35 SOLDAVINI LORENZO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 12.15.78

8 44 GIUDICI FABIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM55 12.22.05

9 43 GIACOMINI MATTEO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 12.25.75

10 40 FERRAZZO SANDRO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 12.26.10

11 30 CONCONI FABRIZIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 12.51.25

SERIE 3 
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa' Cat. Soc. Tempo

1 11 TOFFANO SIMONE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 09.22.04

2 5 BRAMBILLA MARCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 09.28.95

3 42 BORONA NICOLO' AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 09.32.35

4 38 GIACOMINI DIEGO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 09.53.32

5 26 MALTAGLIATI ANDREA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 10.16.29

6 21 DIGESTO GIUSEPPE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 10.20.19

7 23 BOTTIANI FABIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 11.12.70



RIEPILOGO GENERALE
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa' Cat. Soc. Tempo 

2020

Tempo 

2019

Diff.

1 11 TOFFANO SIMONE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 09.22.04 9.52.58 -30"54

2 5 BRAMBILLA MARCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 09.28.95

3 42 BORONA NICOLO' AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 09.32.35 10.01.05 -28"70

4 38 GIACOMINI DIEGO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 09.53.32 09.51.71 +1"61

5 26 MALTAGLIATI ANDREA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 10.16.29 10.38.02 -21"73

6 21 DIGESTO GIUSEPPE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 10.20.19 09.55.65 +24"54

7 33 BONISOLO DANIELE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 11.03.01

8 23 BOTTIANI FABIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 11.12.70

9 4 PURICELLI MARCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 11.19.03 11.38.74 -19"71

10 22 FRAVOLINI ANGELO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM55 11.21.82 10.57.87 +23"95

11 19 MURARO ROBERTO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 11.46.53 11.44.27 +2"26

12 73 MURGIA SILVIA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF40 11.49.73

13 17 PURICELLI ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 11.54.45 11.50.27 +4"18

14 35 SOLDAVINI LORENZO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 12.15.78

15 44 GIUDICI FABIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM55 12.22.05 11.39.71 +42"66

16 43 GIACOMINI MATTEO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 12.25.75

17 40 FERRAZZO SANDRO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 12.26.10 09.58.10 +2'28"

18 30 CONCONI FABRIZIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 12.51.25 12.31.00 +20"25

19 15 CAMMARATA ADRIANO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 13.01.97 12.22.30 +39"67

20 1 BREBBIA ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 13.10.57 12.06.62 +63"95

21 10 PARISE IRENE INDIVIDUALE AF 13.12.79

22 12 ANTONICELLI PASQUALE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 13.39.33

23 28 PURICELLI ENRICO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 13.55.66 13.56.08 -42cent.

24 2 BALZARINI EMANUELE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 13.57.29

25 3 VIRGIS LEOPOLDA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF50 14.58.35 15.07.40 -9"05

26 29 MARZOLO LUANA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF40 15.39.79 15.30.18 +9"61

27 20 SOLDAVINI LORENA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF50 16.19.54

28 24 URBAN ROMEO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 16.20.26

29 6 BONDIONI ORNELLA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF50 17.12.10


